Service Notice For Case: 17-0873-EL-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 17-0873-EL-ATA
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 5442017
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 5 /&Y /7

Sign Here: @U/ﬂd/ﬁ/“
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LR S,

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO NONE
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
Email:ELIZABETH. WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
R
ATTORNEY ?}
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY TN
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. E «r a 3'
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel i ? g %
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl. geo g
Columbus,OH 43215 LEER:
Phone:614-466-1311 0B 33
Fax:614-466-9475 Ly A
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us § f,: G
none *Whitfield, Angela Mrs. % é‘ﬁ
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP ? & "
280 North High Street <
Suite 1300 o
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-365-4112

Fax:614-365-9145

Email:paul@carpenterlipps.com
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none *Leach-Payne, Vicki L. Ms.
McNees Wallace & Nurick LL.C
21 E, State St., 17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2847
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:vleach-payne@mwncmh.com

none *Glover, Rebekah J. Ms,
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Gaunder, Debra A
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 N High Street, Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-300-4005
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

none *Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *QOrahood, Teresa
Bricker & Eckler LLP
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291
Phone:(614) 227-4821
Fax:(614) 227-2390
Email:torahood@bricker.com
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none

none

none

none

none

file:///C:/disReports/17-0873ServiceNotice. html

Page 3 of 5

*Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick
21 E. State Street

17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

*Oliker, Joseph E. Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5069
Email:joliker@igsenergy.com

*Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Kurtz, Michael L. Mr.

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 E. Seventh St.,

Suite 1510

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)421-2255
Fax:(513)421-2764
Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com
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none *Boehm, Kurt J. Mr.
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry
36 E. Seventh Street
Suite 1510
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)421-2255
Fax:(513)421-2764
Email:kboehm@bkllawfirm.com
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CITY OF CINCINNATI NONE
KURT BOEHM
36 EAST SEVENTH STREET, SUITE 1510
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-421-2255
IGS ENERGY NONE
JOSEPH OLIKER
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY
DUBLIN,OH 43016
Phone:614-659-5000
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO NONE
FRANK P. DARR
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 ESTATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800
COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585
OHIO ENERGY GROUP, INC., NONE
DAVID BOEHM
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36 E. SEVENTH STREET

SUITE 1510

CINCINNATI,OH 45202

Phone:513-421-2255

Fax;513-421-2764
Email:OHIOENERGYGROUP@BKLLAWFIRM.COM

OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION NONE
33 N HIGH STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 224-5111

Fax:(614) 224-1012
Email:OMA@OHIOMFG.COM

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE
COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P O BOX 12451

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
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